
9/13/2024 10:52:41 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For JE 3 AM JENKINS AM 

Route:JE 3 AM Start Time:8:04 am 

Bus:3 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:40:26 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: JENK 

8:04am START OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD@TACK FACTORY F 
8:04am STOP 193 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
8:05am STOP 138 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
8:06am STOP 111 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
8:07am STOP 68/67 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
8:07am STOP 50 OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD/52 Old Oaken Bu 
8:08am STOP CORNET STETSON RD @ NORTHEY FARM R 
8:09am STOP 80 Cornet Stetson Road [NW] 
8:10am STOP CORNET STETSON RD @ WATCH HILL DR [N 
8:11am STOP GREENBRIAR WAY @ GARRISON DR [E] 
8:12am STOP GARRISON DR @ WALNUT HILL DR [SE] 
8:14am STOP 50 Woodworth Lane [SE] 
8:15am STOP WOODWORTH LN @ BRIDLE LN [SE] 
8:16am STOP BRIDLE LN @ WALNUT HILL DR [NE] 
8:17am STOP 43 Walnut Hill Drive [W] 
8:21am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ SALT MEADOW LN [SW] 
8:21am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ ROUNDTREE LN [S] 
8:22am STOP 92 Neal Gate Street [S] 
8:23am STOP 89 NEAL GATE ST [S] 
8:23am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ CUSHING PARK RD [S] 
8:25am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ MARTHA'S 
8:25am STOP 130 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
8:26am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ CUSHING | 
8:28am STOP 19 Satuit Trail [SE] 
8:28am STOP 30 Satuit Trail [S] 
8:29am STOP SATUIT TRL @ WAMSUTTA RD [E] 
8:30am STOP SATUIT TRL @ METACOMETT RD [NE] 
8:33am STOP 346 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy [NE] 
8:33am STOP 360 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
8:34am STOP 384 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. [NE] 
8:35am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ DEER CON 
8:36am STOP 510 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
8:43am STOP 80/76 First Parish Road [S] 
8:45am DEST JENKINS ES



9/13/2024 10:52:41 AM 

Route:JE 5 AM 

Bus:5 

Anchor Abbr: JENK 

8:15am START 
8:16am STOP 
8:16 am STOP 
8:17 am STOP 
8:18 am STOP 
8:18 am STOP 
8:20 am STOP 
8:21 am STOP 
8:22am STOP 
8:23 am STOP 
8:23 am STOP 
8:25am STOP 
8:25 am STOP 
8:27 am STOP 
8:31 am STOP 
8:35am STOP 
8:36 am STOP 
8:36 am STOP 
8:39 am STOP 
8:45 am DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For JE 5 AM JENKINS AM 

Start Time:8:15 am 

End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:29:05 Route Days:MTWHF 

FIRST PARISH RD No Intersection 
FIRST PARISH RD @ BELL TOWER LN [W] 
279 First Parish Road [SW] 
259/260 First Parish Road [SW] 
197 First Parish Road [SW] 
181/190 First Parish Road [SW] 
31 Tilden Road [E] 
TILDEN RD @ RACHELS WAY [SE] 
62/59 Tilden Road [E] 
BEAVER DAM RD @ MURPHYS LN [S] 
BEAVER DAM RD @ TICHNOR CT [S] 
SYCAMORE RD @ LINDEN AVE [NE] 
POPLAR AVE No Intersection [E] 
BEAVER DAM RD @ CLAYMORE TER [S] 
DAMON RD @ SCITUATE AVE [E] 
HAZEL AVE @ APPLE TREE LN [NW] 
HAZEL AVE @ ALLEN PL [W] 
HAZEL AVE @ STENBECK PL [NW] 
FRONT ST @ MILL WHARF PLZ [SE] 
JENKINS ES 

Page 1



9/13/2024 10:52:41 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For JE 12 AM JENKINS AM 

Route:JE 12 AM Start Time:8:02 am 

Bus:12 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:42:04 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: JENK 

8:02am START 510 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY 
8:06am STOP CUDWORTH RD @ HILLTOP RD [W] 
8:07am STOP 126 Elm Street [S] 
8:08am STOP ELM ST @ MEADOW LN [S] 
8:09am STOP ELM ST @ BEACH PLUM LN [S] 
8:10am STOP 78 Elm Street [SW] 
8:12am STOP ELM ST @ PENNFIELD RD [SW] 
8:13am STOP 22 Elm Street [S] 
8:13am STOP ELM ST @ GATES CIR [SW] 
8:15am STOP 32 Common Street [SW] 
8:16am STOP GREENFIELD LN @ ELM PARK [W] 
8:17am STOP 82 Greenfield Lane [SW] 
8:18am STOP GREENFIELD LN @ TORREY 'S LN [W] 
8:19am STOP GREENFIELD LN @ SALT MARSH HL [SW] 
8:20am STOP GREENFIELD LN @ GREENFIELD TER [SW] 
8:21am STOP 182 Kent Street [SW] 
8:22am STOP 187/194 Kent Street [W] 
8:23am STOP 125 Driftway [N] 
8:24am STOP 131 Driftway [NW] 
8:28am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ JUDGE CU 
8:30am STOP 117 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [SW] 
8:31am STOP MOORS CIR @ CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HW 
8:34am STOP DRIFTWAY @ LADDS WAY [SW] 
8:45am DEST JENKINS ES



9/13/2024 10:52:41 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For JE 13 AM JENKINS AM 

Route:JE 13 AM Start Time:8:07 am 

Bus:13 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:37:01 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: JENK 

8:07am START 389 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY 
8:08am STOP 361 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. [SW] 
8:09am STOP 273 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. [SW] 
8:12am STOP OLD DRIFTWAY No Intersection [E] 
8:14am STOP STOCKBRIDGE RD @ ATLANTIC WAY [SE] 
8:17am STOP KENT ST @ BUNNY LN [NW] 
8:18 am STOP N RIVER RD No Intersection [NW] 
8:22am STOP 60 Driftway [S] 
8:22am STOP DRIFTWAY @ GILSON RD [S] 
8:23 am STOP 131 Gilson Road [E] 
8:25am STOP FOXWELL LN @ COBB LN [NW] 
8:26am STOP COBB LN @ FOXWELL LN [N] 
8:27am STOP FOXWELL LN @ HEWES RD [NW] 
8:29am STOP 52 Gilson Road [N] 
8:30am STOP GILSON RD @ TOWN WAY [E] 
8:30am STOP 26/28 Gilson Road [N] 
8:31am STOP 11/18 Gilson Road [N] 
8:34am STOP 37 Peggotty Beach Road [SW] 
8:35 am STOP 14 Peggotty Beach Rd [S] 
8:36am STOP PEGGOTTY BEACH RD @ CRESCENT AVE [S 
8:39am STOP 155 Edward Foster Road [E] 
8:42am STOP EDWARD FOSTER RD @ PROSPECT AVE [NV 
8:45am DEST JENKINS ES


